SHOCK ABSORBER
ARBOR PRESS
ONE WAY ACME THREAD SLIDE TABLE /
VERTICAL DOVETAIL SLIDE TABLE
PRECISION BORING / MILLING SPINDLE HEAD
FLAT END MOVABLE HANDLE / ELLIPSE
MOVABLE HANDLE / BALL KNOBS
HAND KNOBS / ADJUSTABLE HAND LEVERS

mm
ORDER NO. MATERIAL THICKNESS W L
(mm) T MACHINE TYPE CODE NO.
HBS-106 CARBIDE 0.65 6 30000 14 Y-310
Y-360
Y-400
Y-500
......ETC.
8001-700
HBS-108 CARBIDE 0.65 8 30000 14 8001-701
HBS-110 CARBIDE 0.65 10 30000 14 8001-702
mm
ORDER NO. MATERIAL THICKNESS W L
(mm) T MACHINE TYPE CODE NO.
HBS-126 HSS 0.65 6 15000 10 / 14 Y-310
Y-360
Y-400
Y-500
......ETC.
8001-710
HBS-128 HSS 0.65 8 15000 10 / 14 8001-711
mm
ORDER NO. MATERIAL THICKNESS W L
(mm) T MACHINE TYPE CODE NO.
HBS-131 HSS 0.65 13 1470 10/14 UE-100S 8001-720
HBS-132 HSS 0.9 27 3035 4/6 HBS-9 8001-721
mm
ORDER NO. MATERIAL THICKNESS W L
(mm) T MACHINE TYPE CODE NO.
HBS-7-BLADE-HSS HSS 0.9 19 2365 5/8P HBS-7 8001-730
HBS-7-BLADE-CARBIDE CARBIDE 0.9 19 2365 8P HBS-7 8001-731
SPECIAL USAGE MACHINE G12
S
P
E
C
IA
L
 U
S
A
G
E
 M
A
C
H
IN
E
QUALITY FEATURES
Milling, drilling, tapping
boring, reamming.
Head swivels 360º.
Zero setting dials.
Fine downfeed - calibrated.
Heavy-duty tappered roller
bearing spindle.
12 speeds.
Positive spindle lock.
Adjustable gibs on table.
Adjustable stops on table.
Face Milling
1” Drilling
End Milling
Tapping
ORDER NO. CODE NO.
MD-30B 8001-021
SPECIFICATION
ORDER NO. MD-30B OPTIONAL ACCESS.
Drilling Capacity 32mm(1-1/4”)
Collet chuck.VB-107